
Contacts of International 
Relations Offices (IRO) and other 
units responsible for Erasmus+ 

Credit Mobility at Armenian HEIs

1. American University of Armenia
Anahit Ordyan, Gayane Makaryan, Mariam 
Galstyan
Tel: (+37460) 612530
E-mail: aordyan@aua.am; gmakaryan@aua.am;  
mariam.galstyan@aua.am

2. Armenian National Agrarian University
Garegin Hambardzumyan
Tel։ (+37412) 585808
E-mail: garegin77@gmail.com

2.1 International Center for Agribusiness 
Research and Education (ICARE)
Silva Atoyan, Susanna Mezhlumyan
Tel: (+37410) 587957 
Email: silva@icare.am, susanna@icare.am

3. Armenian State Pedagogical University
Marianna Harutyunyan
Tel: (+37410) 597053
E-mail: marianna.harutyunyan@aspu.am

4. Eurasia International University
Arevik Ohanyan
Tel.: (+37410) 299088 (ext: 15)
Email: arevik_ohanyan@eiu.am

5. French University in Armenia
Araik Navoyan
Tel.:(+37410) 249648
Email: vice_recteur_rel_ext@ufar.am

6. Gavar State University  
Arsen Aproyan
Tel: (+37460) 461264
Email: aproyan@list.ru

7. Shirak State University
Hovhannes Melkonyan
Tel: (+374312) 69494
Email: gspi.intpro@gmail.com

8. National Academy  of Science of  RA
Arusyak Harutyunyan
Tel: (+37410) 560498
Email: fordep@isec.am

9. Institute for Informatics and Automation 
Problems of NAS RA
Hrachya Astsatryan
Email: hrach@sci.am
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10. Armenian State University of Economics
Vard Ghukasyan
Tel: (+37410) 593484
E-mail: int@asue.am
10. 1. ASUE Gyumri Branch 
Gharib Harutyunyan
Tel: (+37495) 840906
E-mail: gharutyunyan84@gmail.com

11. Yerevan State University
Alexander Markarov, Naira Mnatsakanyan,  
Haykuhi Mkrtchyan
Tel: (+37410) 555240, (+37460) 710135 (ext 
1135)
E-mail: amarkarov@ysu.am, 
mnatsakanyan@ysu.am, h.mkrtchyan@ysu.am

12. National University of Architecture and 
Construction of Armenia
Zhanna Hakobyan
Tel: (+37410) 580177
E-mail: hakobyanjanna@gmail.com

13. Yerevan Brusov State University of 
Languages and Social Sciences
Kristina Tsaturyan
Tel: (+37410) 530272 (ext. 515 and 124)
E-mail: kristina.tsaturyan@gmail.com

14. Russian-Armenian University
Svetlana Mashuryan
Tel։ (+37410) 277052 (ext. 247)
E-mail: svetlana.mashuryan@rau.am

15. Vanadzor State University 
Gohar Dokholyan
Tel: (+374322) 45453

Email: dokholyangohar@mail.ru

16. Public Administration Academy of RA 
Tereza Khechoyan
Tel: (+37410) 228962 
Email: khechoyantereza@yahoo.com

17. National Polytechnic University of Armenia
Maria Mangasarova
Tel: (+37410) 567968
E-mail: grantsoffice@polytechnic.am
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18. Yerevan State Medical University
Anna Ghazaryan
Tel: (+37410) 560594
E-mail: international@ysmu.am

19. Yerevan Haybusak University  
Armine Tsaturyan
Tel: (+37410) 390698
Email: info@academedu.org

20. Yerevan Medical Institute after Mehrabyan
Armen Mikaelyan
Tel: (+37410) 289553
Email: med_mehrabyan@rambler.ru

22. State Academy of Fine Arts of Armenia
Mary Patvakanyan, Naira Stepanyan
Tel: (+37410) 54 27 06 
Email: marpatv@gmail.com 
stepanyannaira@yahoo.com

24. Northern University
Nelli Avagyan
Tel: (+374 10) 559776
Email: interndep@northern.am

21. Matenadaran Institute of Ancient 
Manuscripts
Vardi Keshishyan
Tel: (+37410) 513049
Email: interrelmatenadaran@gmail.com 

23. Yerevan Komitas State Conservatory  
Anna Hovhannisyan
Tel: (+37455) 00 21 73
Email: yksc@conservatory.am, 
hannahovhannisyan@gmail.com

25. Humanitarian Institute of Hrazdan
Ani Muradyan
Tel: (+374 93) 40 83 81
Email: hrhumanitar@mail.ru
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